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1.2 dnwazyanalusndn ldun daudednd asiduaseuneu fsulou s fanuuwiug
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2. ﬁﬂuamsnumnunma
2.1 funug
2.1.1 nénnsinreuazimeluladasaumeiiionsdoans
2.1.2 vdnnstdwsa n1sAnATIE MIkAdymiwazn1sdnnis
2.1.3 HeNAIANSIAU N1SUSUM ag}'iamﬁu@ﬁﬂué’mu wazn1seuTInludiauasieln
2.2 Auinee
2.2.1 finwgmsdeasuaznaitouslaelinwuazveluladansaume
2.2.2 inwen15ARIATIZY NN T RILazn159nn15 1aeldnann1shagnIzuIun1TnIg
INYIFENSLATANAAERS
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WAIUATNANLALEYRUNLY
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2.3 fuanuasnsalumsuszendliuazainuiuiaveu
231 doanslaglinmunlng muwnsssmaasmalladansaumadin Ussdiuaslume
2.3.2 unlatgmuaziainaue @ nlegldvanmsiag NSy UILMIMINeIMansLas ALnFEnS
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3. AMUANTIOULIVIIN
3.1 fusussouginInitugu
3.1.1 fuAuj
3.1.1.1 anuinanguiasinaladedn nsinseiddnlunuen
3.1.1.2 mwdmmquiuasmadaddnlunsus dadule wasudlodgmifsai
ANNKINEEUNNEIN IAswERa AeliveulnvaInging
3.1.1.3 weladsdnlumaidenliiniesile angunsallunuedn
3.1.1.4 anuimanguuazimaliadadntunislidinalulagansauna maluladadva
wazlyanusehivg
3.1.2 auvinee
3.1.2.1 iN¥ENIT9WHY NITUTUITTANIT N1SUTEAIUUN wasn1sUseLlung
NMTUSITNUDNTN
3.1.2.2 inwen15AA AATIZI 1UAY ALTUNITRTIdeuLazkATy M luAITUS IS
3.1.2.3 Vinwgmaidenldi8ns 1n3esile uarfangunsallunisudmsau
3.1.2.4 vinwznsldmeufiumesuazmealuladasaumaiienisisouinaontin
3.1.2.5 Wnweaugunazuarauvasadsauszifoutadaduig ouloady
Tunsuivisny
3.1.3 gruAua1dnsatun1sussendlduazanuiuiinvay
3.1.3.1 Yszendldwmaluladuazuinnssulun1susenaugsia
3.1.3.2 fWinwemsauazdoudnn enansuszneudnan MU Siiieyana
WAEgsNa
3.1.3.3 Uszgnaldimalulagidvianienisnann
3.1.3.4 Yszgnavidniaswgmansluldlutinussdriuuazauedn
3.1.3.5 fvuanagysMafinysAvE Mwmshnu MesuimsnuanwLasiaHanEs
ANUINTFIU SO
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nsdukarUyd @1w13unstad azfesdnwseigianuninianas o saulitesnin 80 wulefin
waglinTiufanssuESuvangns fdlassaineialudl

1. YUIAIVIFUTIOUTUAUNAS Lidaundn 15 wioeia
1.1 NuaNsInUEMWILALN1ADENS lidesnin 6 wiwdn
1.2 nquaNsIauEN1sAnwaN1THATYM lidesnin 6 wiwdn
1.3 NANANTIOULNNEIAULAZNITANTITIN Livesnin 3 wihwdn

2. MUINIVITUTTOULIYITN Liffosndn 60 wiagfin
2.1 nguaNsTauLIIniug 1y 15 nihein
2.2 NRUANTTOULIN WA Livesnin 45 wihedn

3. MNIATYUFINLES Lidesndn 5 wiaefia

4. Ranssuadundngas (2 Hrlusdedunvivselidesnia 30 FalusieniaBou)

593 laitaend 80 wuaena

lassassidmsuddnsanis@nwszaulseniadotnsiendn (Uan) lulseaniv
WAYENTTU @1IVNTUYY 130UTBNMINIUINITEIND NuTINNTRURaTYT anvivnsUayd
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dmsudnsanisfinwindngasuszniadednsindn (Uav.) Uszanivn nquerdnnie
a1913919u w3edseudAnwineulaie (U. 6) usewisuwin NlUdNuFIVIVITN AaeusIeTy
Usuitugnivdn saulidiiu 15 wihefa seludl

INEIY Fo3n Nn-U-u

30200-0001 nstadidecd 2-2-3
Basic Accounting

30201-0001 nstnygsRatennsaudi 1-4-3
Accounting for Merchandising Business

30201-0002 nsUBnamnssy 1-4-3
Accounting for Industrial Manufacturing

30201-0003 NsUR BT 1-4-3
Accounting for Partnership

30201-0004 nsUYIUIENINNG 1-4-3

Accounting for Company Limited

1. MUIAIVIENTTOUZLAUNANS Tidaandn 15 wuaehin
1.1 nguanssauzateuaznsaeans (lideendn 6 wiaefin)

TMSeus1eivnnenivneg ag19tisy 1 5987990 kags1eIvINIWIANNUTENA 819808 1 51830
Naenndesiun1sUURNUYRINENR I INTTEUAUATUMNEARTIAIUA

SRAIY Fodw Nn-U-u

30000-1101 Vinvenwilnefienisdeansiusmuedn 1-2-2
Thai Language Skills for Career Communication

30000-1102 Vinwemadeuiarn1snaneinglusnuenin 1-2-2
Occupational Thai Writing and Speaking Skills

30000-1103 Tinvznwilnefenisiiaueidivdn 1-2-2
Thai for Occupational Presentation

30000-1104 Nnwzn e neteaseassa 1-2-2
Creative Thai Language Skills

30000-1201 AN EAUTUUDITN 1-2-2
English for Career

30000-1202 N3 T8ULAENITUNAUBLATIIUNBIDING Y 0-2-1
Writing and Presenting English Project Work

30000-1203 Mwdangudmiuinaluladanaivnssy 0-2-1
English for Industrial Technology

30000-1204 MBI udmugRamnIIuBLannsetind 0-2-1

English for Electronic Industry
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SREIY
30000-1205

30000-1206

30000-1207

30000-1208

30000-1209

30000-1210

30000-1211

30000-1212

30000-1213

30000-1214

30000-1215

30000-1216

30000-1217

30000-1218

30000-1219

30000-1220

30000-1221

30000-1222

Fo3un
A5 waIUTUTIAAMTE NG
English for Mechatronics Technician
MwdangudmTunalulagssnaniva
English for Digital Business Technology
AN BENTUIULTIUTH
Communicative English for Hotel
ATHDINGYAMTUIIUNITANTENINUTENA
English for International Trades
AN WA NTUN YATHAZUTTUS
English for Agriculture and Fishery
MBINYudMSUNALLLAE AN TIUN AT
English for Agro-Industrial Technology
AN uanTUIALUlAB LA UINNTTUN YN
English for Agricultural Technology and Innovation
MBI udmMTUNURAImMNITTUAIVIakaInAlUlAga SAumA
English for Digital Information Technology Industry
ABINGUAMTUNURAAINTINTULTLAL AURT
English for the Entertainment Industry
AMSanguAmMIUNULINTOIMSILaLIAT SR
English for Food and Beverage Services
MwdangudmiunmsujiRnuadiomsive
English for Thai Cuisine
AN ENMLLE 1
Maritime English 1
AYDINGYNNNLLA 2
Maritime English 2
AYIBINOWEMTUNUUIRN
English for Watch Career
MwgangudmsunanisnIsiu
English for Aviation
AWUALIUUSTTUIY
Chinese Language and Culture
NFAUNUINIYITUAINTUNITYIUY
Chinese Conversation for Work
MU MIVNANNTIY

Chinese for Industry

21

n-y-u
0-2-1

0-2-1

1-2-2

0-2-1

0-2-1

1-2-2

1-2-2

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

2-2-3

2-2-3

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1
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SREIY
30000-1223

30000-1224

30000-1225

30000-1226

30000-1227

30000-1228

30000-1229

30000-1230

30000-1231

30000-1232

30000-1233

30000-1234

30000-1235

30000-1236

30000-1237

30000-1238

30000-1239

30000-1240

o a

VIV
AMYIUFMTUTIAA
Chinese for Business
awudmiugsiamsvieadien
Chinese for Tourism Business
mmuaz"f@uusiimﬁﬂu
Japanese Language and Culture
doasnwdgulunsieny
Japanese Communication for Work
AMWLALTRIUTITULNNAS
Korean Language and Culture
doasnwnunvalunisiiay
Korean Communication for Work
AL TAIUSTTUDIAUIL
Vietnamese Language and Culture
deasnwiivaunalunisiney
Vietnamese Communication for Work
AMwuazInusTsudulatigy
Indonesian Language and Culture
Foasnwdulafidelunisina
Indonesian Communication for Work
ATYILAZ TAIUTTTULLALTY
Malaysian Language and Culture
doasnwunadelunisiay
Bahasa Malaysia Communication for Work
N ILASIAUTTTUNIN
Burmese Language and Culture
Foasnwmainiion1svinay
Burmese Communication for Work
AW LALIAUSTTULVNT
Khmer Language and Culture
doasnwnunsiiiensviey
Khmer Communication for Work
AWLAZIAIUTITNA
Laotian Language and Culture
doasnwanifienisvie

Laotian Communication for Work

n-y-u
0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1

0-2-1
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WAV Fodwn Nn-U-u

30000-1241 ALz TausssudauTud 0-2-1
Filipino Language and Culture

30000-1242 doansnwiauludifientsvheu 0-2-1

Filipino Communication for Work

30000-1243 MuayImusssusage 0-2-1
Russian Language and Culture

30000-1244 doasnwsadedientsvien 0-2-1
Russian Communication for Work

30000-1245 A IASIMUTTTULDTIU 0-2-1
German Language and Culture

30000-1246  Aeansawigestiufienisvhen 0-2-1
German Communication for Work

30000-1247 ey TSI TS LA 0-2-1
French Language and Culture

30000-1248 FoansnuSusaiionsie 0-2-1
French Communication for Work

30000%1101 4 30000*1199 waz 30000*1201 &9 30000%1299 i’]Eﬁ?ﬂ‘ﬁ *_x_*
aa1dun1sendadneviSesanufnewamfisiuauanudasnis
VBIANUUTENDUNTVITONIUENSAENTVRIINTA

1.2 nguaussauzn1shauazniswidayn (lidaendn 6 wiaefin)

Taenssusedvinenrans agnatsy 1 518397 ks8I AMAAIERNS 9819108 1 5187397
NaenAdesiun1sUfURNUYeINgURIINTTsUIUATUMNEANTIA A

SRAIY Hodw Nn-U-u

30000-1301 MHIPNEANTUBITNGIAALUINS 2-2-3
Science for Business and Services Careers

30000-1302 Fneneansnue @i Silnnsednd uaznisdeans 2-2-3
Science for Electrical Electronics and Communications Careers

30000-1303 MIANENTINUDNTNUAAINTBTN UBUA waszuUsnluda 2-2-3
Science for Mechatronics Robotic and Automation Careers

30000-1304 NYIAEATITUD TN UTLUINALLNEATATTY 2-2-3
Science for Fisheries and Agriculture Careers

30000-1305 ANENFARS U ITNAS BINALAZNITHER 2-2-3
Science for Mechanical and Production Careers

30000-1306 WYIFENTIUDTINADEI 1851 LazaaUnenssu 2-2-3

Science for Construction Civil and Architectural Careers
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SREIY
30000-1307

30000-1308

30000-1309

30000-1310

30000-1311

30000-1312

30000-1313

30000-1314

30000-1315

30000-1316

30000-1317

30000-1401

30000-1402

30000-1403

30000-1404

30000-1405

30000-1406

30000-1407

Fodun
31/1EJ’1mam‘mum%wqmamﬂiﬁumq
Science for Rubber Industrial Careers
IngrmansnuerIngaamnssudme
Science for Textile Industrial Careers
mEnsuUINAaunIINLarAaULET9ETIA
Science for Fine Arts and Creative Arts Careers
IngrmaninueingnaunITuIAIeIUsEiuLas Syl
Science for Jewelry and Gem Industrial Careers
MYIAMARTINURANGAAVNTTUD M TUAZIATUINTT
Science for Food and Nutrition Industrial Careers
eansinalulagnisiauge
Science for Navigation Technology
Wermansimalulaglninlue
Science for Electrical Shipboard technology
Handiion1sdu
Physics for Aviation
msisedostuiieauedn
Introduction to Career Research
wmaluladnmsdnnsndsnuuasaaindon
Energy and environmental management technology
9INANAAARS ALY
Basic Aerodynamics
adinenansuazadiiionuondn
Mathematics and Statistics for Careers
AdineansiieonaLTinven3An
Mathematics for Thinking Skills Development
ADANTITVNAADILAZNITINILAY
Statistics and Experimental Design
wARAGH 1
Calculus 1
LARANE 2
Calculus 2
LARANE 3
Calculus 3
ANIAANANTENAINNTTY

Industrial Mathematics

n-y-u
2-2-3

2-2-3

2-2-3

2-2-3

2-2-3

2-2-3

2-2-3

2-2-3

2-2-3

2-2-3

3-0-3

3-0-3

3-0-3

3-0-3

3-0-3

3-0-3

3-0-3

3-0-3
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WAV Fodwn Nn-U-u

30000-1408 AIRANANSTINAUATUINS 3-0-3
Mathematics for Business and Service

30000-1409 ANIAFAASLNYATNTIN 3-0-3
Agricultural Mathematics

30000-1410 adineansiiomsiuge 1 2-2-3
Mathematic for Navigation 1

30000-1411  ademansifiensiiude 2 2-2-3
Mathematic for Navigation 2

30000-1412  Adaenansiiien1sou 3.0-3

Mathematics for Aviation

30000*1301 61§ 30000*1399 uaz 30000*1401 f3 30000*1499 183w *r*
d01UuN5a1TIRNBIMTEN AN INRILLNIANAINAIINADINS
VBIANUUTENUNTVITONINENSAENTVRIINTA

1.3 nguanssausnedauLaznsansedin (Lideendn 3 wiaein)

denisouseigdeanaans eg1adoy 1 918791 waes1e3vIuywdeans eyl
1 578791 Naenraoiiun1sufuReuvengueniiseuauasumheninmua

eV ok FoAmn Nn-U-u

30000-1501 derulnelugadva 1-2-2
Thai Society in the Digital Era

30000-1502 nsamNTiosiy 1-2-2
Local Development

30000-1503 vanUSugenAsugianeifieaion1saiudin 1-0-1
Sufficiency Economic Philosophy for Life style

30000-1601 MINALFVAN 2-0-2
Health Improvement

30000-1602 INWEUAIANNAY 2-0-2
Happiness Skill

30000-1603 amﬁLﬁaﬁwmqmmmazqﬂaﬂmw 0-2-1

Social Dance for Health and Personality Development

30000-1604 thimnmaiefaunamnmdin 0-2-1
Recreation for Life Quality Development

30000-1605 nsdanisiuagnseantdinieiiiea1n 0-2-1
Sport Management and Exercise for Career

30000-1606 amziihuaznmsvhaududi 2-0-2

Leadership and Teamwork
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SWERY V23U n-U-u
30000-1607 ToINNNVBIBTIUYI ALY 3-0-3

Human Factors

30000*1501 84 30000*1599 waz 30000*1601 §4 30000%1699 51834 *_*_%
A010UN1591TRNWINT DA TUANYINAIULNULAUAIUAIUADINTS
VDIHAUUTENIUNTUIBNNLNSAENTVDINTNIA

2. MIINIVIFNTIOULIVITIN lsitfandn 60 minefin
2.1 najuammuz%m%wﬁugm (15 viein)

W3susedv WewamundSeuliinnuslunsuuanuvesnguendn ndnn1suinsg

wazdamsivndn msldmaluladfidvia uasndnnisnuedniiduiusiAeades sursnsldiduiiugn

lun1sfnwsedvnguanssausindmanis sumbeinnivug

INEIY FoAmn Nn-U-u

30001-1001 msduguszneunis 2-2-3
Entrepreneurship

30001-1002 BIANTLAZNITUTITNIUALAIN 3-0-3
Organization and Quality Administration

30001-1003 nsUszynaldnalulagnavialuedn 2-2-3
Application of Digital Literacy for Career

30200-1001 NOUNUTIND 3-0-3
Business Law

30200-1002 NANNITNAA 2-2-3

Principle of Marketing

2.2 nguaussaugIvndwaniz (LWitesndn 45 wiqehin)
Ti3ousiednn 30201-2001 s 30201-2007 3 21 aeAn wazanssaldon3ouTIBivIBY
WewaungiFoulvilaussauzlunsusznevondnauauiendn faoandesiunnufesnisves
anuUsEnouns auAsumeARitwue deluil

SHAIYN Fodw Nn-U-u
30201-2001 Astayitunans 1 1-4-3
Intermediate Accounting 1
30201-2002  msvayddunans 2 1-4-3
Intermediate Accounting 2
30201-2003 Uy sy 1 1-4-3
Cost Accounting 1
30201-2004 nsURBRUNY 2 1-4-3

Cost Accounting 2
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30201-2005

30201-2006

30201-2007

30201-2008

30201-2009

30201-2010

30201-2011

30201-2012

30201-2013

30201-2014

30201-2015

30201-2016

30201-2017

30201-2018

30201-2019

30201-2020

30201-2021

Fo3un
nsUaIn1891ng
Taxation Accounting
TWsunsuduiasuiiiesndnyd
Software Package for Accounting
mstnydtugs 1
Advanced Accounting 1
nstnyitugs 2
Advanced Accounting 2
eRATVAIN
Accounting Systems
N3AIVANLALNIINTIRERUNE T
Internal Control and Internal Audit
FIBIUNNNTRULAZAITIATIZNUNITRY
Financial Reporting and Analysis
NsNHULazAUANlABUUTEI
Budgetary Planning and Control
nsaRuUYY
Auditing
nsawuludunindadva
Investing In The Digital Assets
nsaamulusaiavanning
Investing In The Stock Exchange
dununsu JURnTIvdn ey
Vocational Seminar Accounting
NsURBEMIUTINIVUIANAUAEIUINE DY
SMEs Accounting
N3URYTNITRU
Financial Accounting
mMatyBilenuedngguariaeng
Accounting for Caregiver
1AT99UA LT
Accounting Project
1AT9UAUTYT 1

Accounting Project 1
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n-y-u
1-4-3

1-4-3

1-4-3

1-4-3

2-2-3

3-0-3

2-2-3

3-0-3

3-0-3

3-0-3

2-2-3

1-4-3

1-4-3

1-4-3

1-2-2

0-12-4

0-6-2
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eIV o391 Nn-U-u

30201-2022 1RSI UTY 2 0-6-2
Accounting Project 2

30201*2001 9 30201*2099 3 TigantunisandfnemSeaaiufing R

NAUNAURANAUAMNUADINTTVBIEAUUTENDUNNS
w‘%amuqmsmam%ﬁaagﬁmﬂ

3. NUINIVWAONLET laidaendn 5 wqehna

MdenSguneinnnmnmvimidageulundnansusematlednivantugs wisdny 2567

NAUSTLAN IV AL ENIIU

4. fanssuEtamangns (2 Wlawdaduanvivselidasndn 30 FalusdanialFew)

IdnfanssuaTundngns a1aleui 1 TiiSeu 518391 30000-2001 kagtdaniieusgivn

AanssuasunangnsdulviasunnaAey

WEIVN Fodwn Nn-U-u

30000-2001 Nanssuasuaseg9sn Inenan 0-2-0
Strengthen Honesty and Volunteerism

30000-2002 AINTIUDIANITIVITN 1 0-2-0
Vocational Organization Activity 1

30000-2003 AINTINOIANITIVITN 2 0-2-0
Vocational Organization Activity 2

30000-2004 AINTINOIANITIVITN 3 0-2-0
Vocational Organization Activity 3

30000-2005 Aanssuluaniulsenaunis 1 0-2-0
Workplace Activity 1

30000-2006 Aanssuluanrudsznaunis 2 0-2-0
Workplace Activity 2

30000-2007 Aanssuluaniulsznouns 3 0-2-0
Workplace Activity 3

30000-2008 nanssuLesuas 9 Teun1NSsendy 1 0-2-0

Recreational Activity for Learners Development 1

30000-2009 NanssuLasuas95iSeunuSsende 2 0-2-0
Recreational Activity for Learners Development 2

30000-2010 NanssuLasuas9giSeunuSsende 3 0-2-0

Recreational Activity for Learners Development 3
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eIV o391 Nn-U-u
30000*20XX Aanssutin@nudvmmns/Aenssuitaau@inunda 0-2-0
Thai Reserve Officer Training Corps Student/College Activities
30000*2001 &3 30000*2099 s1eAvfigartunisondafnevdeaaudne *_%_%
R aBuaNaNdasnIsvasaauUsEnaums

V3aAUYNSAENTYaININIA
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v A

ngNe1INMTRULA YT

v
=

#1913 N15UY

5183 FUNUFIUIVIIN

302000001 nsvndidecdu 223
Basic Accounting
30201-0001 nsUAgINaTeU8dUAT 1-4-3

Accounting for Merchandising Business

30201-0002 n1sUyTanannIsy 1-4-3
Accounting for Industrial Manufacturing

30201-0003 15U AU 1-4-3
Accounting for Partnership

30201-0004 nsUQYIUIENINNG 1-4-3

Accounting for Company Limited
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3183YUTUNUFIUIVITN
30200-0001 n1sUYTUDIAU 2-2-3

Basic Accounting

31999M 3

HAANSNISITEUTTEAUTIEIN
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30201-0001 nstiydgsiadevedudn 1-4-3

Accounting for Merchandising Business

31999IM 3
WINTFIUAMIANTTIN @01 TUANARIVITN (BIANITUINTL)
91ANEUURNUA LT Teu 3
yiwausauy 01041 UTRMusudayinistouedud

HAANSNISITEUTTEAUTIEIN
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UseLangsnazeuedun
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30201-0002 N3y IgnannITy 1-4-3

Accounting for Industrial Manufacturing

31999IM 3

HAANSNIS3EUTEAUTIEIY
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30201-0003 n1sUyIeviugI 1-4-3
Accounting for Partnership

31999IM 3

HAANSNIS3EUTEAUTIEIY
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30201-0004 n15UYIUITENINA 1-4-3

Accounting for Company Limited

31999IM 3
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nangnsusenAteUnsIYTNTUGES WNsANIIY 2567
UIBIANIYIUINI3§IND

S|

ngNe1INMTRULA YT
#19713% N0

NUINIVIFAUTTOUS AV TN

mjuammuz%ﬂ%wﬁugm
30001-1001 maduguszneunis
Entrepreneurship
30001-1002 E]Qﬁﬂ'ﬁLLazmi‘U%Wﬁ\ﬁUﬂmﬂ’]W
Organization and Quality Administration
30001-1003 nsUszynaldnalulagnavialuedn
Application of Digital Literacy for Career
30200-1001 NOMUNYTNY
Business Law
30200-1002 NANNITNAA
Principle of Marketing

NENFNTTOULIVITNANL

302012001 n1sUnyitunana 1
Intermediate Accounting 1
302012002 msUnydtunans 2
Intermediate Accounting 2
30201-2003 nsURARunu 1
Cost Accounting 1
30201-2004 nsURAAUNU 2

Cost Accounting 2
30201-2005 nsUaTn18e1ns
Taxation Accounting
30201-2006 IﬁJﬁLmsmé’%%gULﬁamuﬁaﬁ
Software Package for Accounting
302012007 mstingtuge 1

Advanced Accounting 1
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3-0-3

2-2-3

3-0-3

2-2-3

1-4-3

1-4-3

1-4-3

1-4-3

1-4-3
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1-4-3
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30201-2008

30201-2009

30201-2010

30201-2011

30201-2012

30201-2013

30201-2014

30201-2015

30201-2016

30201-2017

30201-2018

30201-2019

30201-2020

30201-2021

30201-2022

nstnyitugs 2

Advanced Accounting 2

syuleyd

Accounting Systems
NSAUANLAZNIATIRARUNEY
Internal Control and Internal Audit
FIBIUNNNTRULAZNITIATIZNUNITRUY
Financial Reporting and Analysis
NINHULaEAUANlABUUTELM
Budgetary Planning and Control
nsauleyd

Auditing

nsawuludunindadva

Investing In the Digital Assets
nsasulunaiananning

Investing In the Stock Exchange
funugUHURn IV IN TRy
Vocational Seminar Accounting
NsURBEMIUTINIVUIANAULAEIUINE DY
SMEs Accounting

n5UERTINIRU

Financial Accounting

M3ty BiilenueTngguadaseny
Accounting for Caregiver
1AT99UA LT Y

Accounting Project

TAssua Ut 1

Accounting Project 1
1ATIUAIUTYT 2

Accounting Project 2

1-4-3

2-2-3

3-0-3

2-2-3

3-0-3

3-0-3

3-0-3

2-2-3

1-4-3

1-4-3

1-4-3

1-2-2

0-12-4

0-6-2

0-6-2
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NENFNTIOULIVIINNUFIY
30001-1001 nsugusenaunis 2-2-3

Entrepreneurship

31999M 3
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30001-1002 BIANITUAZNITUIUITIIUAMNIN 3-0-3

Organization and Quality Administration

31999IM 3
WNTFIU @UUTUTDITEUVUIMINTNUANNINLATEIY 1SO

HAANSNIS3EUTEAUTIEIY

dlandnnsuag§Ualumsuimsaugunwluesdnis maifiudssansnmuesesdnis
A15UTMTIUANAIN LAzl UNandn N159AN15AIEA Bs N13Tan1saudanddlusednng
nagnén1suUszAnEn1mnivinau AsviAanssussuuA M MLasL uHaRA PN UTEY N 1d
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